
The Final ABC’s of First Grade! 
 

The students in first grade have been working so hard this year!     
We can’t believe how quickly the year is coming to a close. To 

celebrate their hard work, we will be having a countdown for the     
last 26 days of school. Each day we will be planning a fun activity 

associated with the letters of the alphabet. Below is the list of letters 
and corresponding themes. Please keep in mind this is a flexible 
schedule, as we have to get our work done each day prior to the 

countdown activity. Thank you! 
 

Wednesday, April 26 – A – Art day 
Thursday, April 27 – B – Bubbles 

**Friday, April 28 – Professional Development (No school for students)** 

 
Monday, May 1 – C – Chalk 

Tuesday, May 2 – D – Dance 
Wednesday, May 3 – E – Exercise 

Thursday, May 4 – F – Favorite book (bring your favorite book) 
Friday, May 5 – G – Games (bring a board game) 

 
Monday, May 8 - H – Hat Day 

Tuesday, May 9 – I – Investigation Day 
Wednesday, May 10 – J – Joke day (bring a favorite joke to share) 

Thursday, May 11 – K – Kindness Day 
Friday, May 12 – Lollipops  

 
Monday, May 15 – M – Math fun 

Tuesday, May 16 – N- Nicknames 
Wednesday, May 17 – O – Outside reading 

Thursday, May 18 – P – PJ Day 
Friday, May 19 – Q – Quite a fun field trip to Jester Park! 

 
Monday, May 22 – R – Recreational fun 

Tuesday, May 23– S – Stuffed Animal Day 
Wednesday, May 24 – T – Tying Shoe Contest 

Thursday, May 25 – U – “Upward and Onward” towards 2nd grade! 
Friday, May 26 – V – Very cool tie dying day 

 
**Monday, May 29 – Labor Day (No School)**  

Tuesday, May 30 – W – Wacky Hair Day 
Wednesday, May 31 – X – eXtra bag to bring home your things day 

Thursday, June 1 – Y – Yahoo! It’s field day and park day 
Friday, June 2 – Z – Zip on to second grade! 


